



Product name - Front sign DAE–AED 29×36 cm – for defibrillator

Cod: CRT005

Regulations: The products defined as medical devices are compliant with MDR 745/2017 of 05/04/2017



Italiano

Descrizione

Cartello frontale DAE–AED 29×36 cm in alluminio per defibrillatore.

Caratteristiche tecniche

Cartello frontale in foglio di alluminio spessore 5/10, preverniciato bianco con serigrafia in colore verde, preforato per attacco a parete. Conforme a UNI EN ISO 7010:2012. Dimensioni: 29×36 cm. Peso: 180 g.



Istruzioni

Montaggio su parete piana (fori preforati). Pulire con panno morbido non abrasivo; non usare solventi.

English

Description

Front DAE–AED 29×36 cm aluminium sign for defibrillator.

Technical specifications

Front sign made of aluminium sheet (thickness 5/10), white pre-painted with green silk-screen print, pre-drilled for wall mounting. Compliant with UNI EN ISO 7010:2012. Size: 29×36 cm. Weight: 180 g.

Instructions

Wall mounting on flat surface (pre-drilled holes). Clean with a soft non-abrasive cloth; do not use solvents.

Français

Description

Panneau frontal DAE–AED 29×36 cm en aluminium pour défibrillateur.

Caractéristiques techniques

Panneau frontal en tôle d'aluminium (épaisseur 5/10), prélaqué blanc avec sérigraphie verte, pré-percé pour fixation murale. Conforme à la norme UNI EN ISO 7010:2012. Dimensions : 29×36 cm. Poids : 180 g.

Instructions

Montage mural sur surface plane (trous pré-percés). Nettoyer avec chiffon doux non abrasif ; ne pas utiliser de solvants.

Deutsch

Beschreibung

Frontschild DAE–AED 29×36 cm aus Aluminium für Defibrillator.

Technische Merkmale

Frontschild aus Aluminiumblech (Stärke 5/10), weiß vorlackiert mit grünem Siebdruck, vorgebohrt zur Wandmontage. Konform zu UNI EN ISO 7010:2012. Abmessungen: 29×36 cm. Gewicht: 180 g.

Gebrauchsanweisung

Wandmontage auf ebener Fläche (vorgebohrte Löcher). Mit weichem, nicht scheuerndem Tuch reinigen; keine Lösungsmittel verwenden.



Español

Descripción

Cartel frontal DEA–AED 29×36 cm de aluminio para desfibrilador.

Características técnicas

Cartel frontal de lámina de aluminio (espesor 5/10), prelacado blanco con serigrafía verde, preperforado para montaje en pared. Conforme a UNI EN ISO 7010:2012. Dimensiones: 29×36 cm. Peso: 180 g.

Instrucciones

Montaje en pared plana (agujeros preperforados). Limpiar con paño suave no abrasivo; no usar disolventes.